TE Series
Tantalum Chip Capacitor
Performance/electrical Characteristics:
Operating Temperature : - 55 °C to + 125 °C
Note: Refer to Doc. 40088
Capacitance Range: 0.47 μF to 680 μF
Capacitance Tolerance: ± 20 %, ± 10 % standard
Voltage Rating: 4 WVDC to 50 WVDC

TE Series
Tantalum Chip Capacitor
HOW TO ORDER
TE  K  1C  107  D  T  150
PRO-CAP TYPE:
Capacitance Tolerance:
CODE Tolerance
M ±20%
K ±10%
Rated Voltage:
Rated Voltage 2.5 4 6.3 10 16 20 25 35 50
Code OE OG OJ 1A 1C 1D 1E 1V 1H
Capacitance:
First two digits represent
significant figures.
Third digit specifies number
of zeros to follow.
Case Size:
Taping:
7” Reel - 500pcs.
Maximum ESR:
see note.
Capacitance Rated Voltage DC (VR ) to 85°C
µF Code 2.5V (0E) 4V (0G) 6.3V (0J) 10V(1A) 16V(1C) 20V(1D) 25V(1E) 35V(1V) 50V(1H)
0.15 154 A(9000)
0.22 224 A(6000) A(7000)
0.33 334 A(6000)
0.47 474 A(7000) A(6000)
B(4000)
0.68 684 A(6000) A(6000)
1 105 A(3000) A(3000)
B(2000) C(2500)
1.5 155 A(3000)
B(1800) B(2500) C(1500,200)
2.2 225 A(1800) A(1800,3500) A(3000) B(900,1200,
2500)
A(1500),  B(750,
1500,2000),
C(1000)
D(1200)
3.3 335 A(3500) A(2500)
B(1300)
A(1000,1500)
B(750,1500
2000)
B(1000),
C(700) D(800)
4.7 475 A(1400) A(2000)
B(800,1500)
A(1800)
B(750,1000)
B(700,900,
1500)
B(700,1500)
C(600) D(300,500,700)
6.8 685 A(1800) A(1800) A(1500)
B(600,1200)
A(1000)
B(600,1000)
C(700)
B(700)
C(500,600,
700)
C(350),
D(150,400,500)
D(200, 300
500,600)
10 106 A(1500) A(900,1800) B(500,800)
C(500)
B(500,1000)
C(500,700) C(300,500) C(300,500)
15 156 A(700,1500) A(1000)
B(450,600) B(500,800) B(500)